Citation
118918
118918V
E0047199
E0047199
E0047199V
124452
CE2144
CE2145
CE2150
CE2151
CE2156
CE2155
CE2121
CE2120
CE2125
CE2126
CE2130
CE2131
CE2133
CE2134
CE2137
CE2138
CE2163
CE2162
CE2165
CE2166
124746
CE2170
CE2169
CE2174
CE2173
CE2178
CE2179
123907
CE2201
CE2200
CE2205
CE2204
CE2207
CE2208
CE2209
CE2210
CE2212
CE2211

Name

ADAMS, WILLIAM MICHAEL JR
ADAMS, WILLIAM MICHAEL JR
ALMANZA-GONZALES, EDGARDO
ALMANZA-GONZALES, EDGARDO
ALMANZA-GONZALES, EDGARDO

ARRIAGA, OMAR

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

BROWN, BRIAN JOSHUA

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

DICKENS, JESSICA NICHOLE

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ
JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

Defendant Attorney

TODD, MICHAEL J
TODD, MICHAEL J
PEREZ, ALAN
PEREZ, ALAN
PEREZ, ALAN

TOWNSEND, K BARRETT

ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
SHORT, PATRICK K
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ROHLF, DAVID
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S

Status

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

Status Date/Time
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM

Offense

THEFT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION -EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUISANCES
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL



CE2214
CE2215
CE2217
CE2216
CE2218
CE2219
E0049802
125328
E0058022
E0058002
E0058002
E0058048
124754
E0058078
CE2181
E0054695
E0054695
E0049258
E0049258
CE2183
126873
CE2288
E0050357
E0051455
124503
CE1268
125329
CE2295
CE2296
CE2297
CE2298
CE1881
CE1880
CE1882
CE1269
CE1270
CE1884
CE1886
CE1271
CE1887

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

JANGDA, ABDUL AZIZ

ROMAN, MISSAEL

PACHECO, VANESSA LISSETH
LONDON, LENNOX MICHAEL
DAVIS, ADRIENNE BRIANNA
DAVIS, ADRIENNE BRIANNA
ESCOBAR, URIEL SALAZAR
KHELA, KULWANT SINGH
GONZALEZ, REGUGIA JUANITA
TAHA, MOHAMED EL-SHIRKH
ALKHARABSHEH, IHAB HAMDAN
ALKHARABSHEH, IHAB HAMDAN
TORRES, TOMAS

TORRES, TOMAS

TAHA, MOHAMED EL-SHIRKH
WALTERS, KRISTEN

BELL, MARY NELL
CUNNINGHAM, NIKOLAS JAMES
BORJAS VAZQUEZ, LUIS GUSTAVO
WILSON, JEREMY DALE

OWOLO, PATRICIA
GONZALES-PALOMAR, JESUS MANUEL
KNIGHT, KYLEE

KNIGHT, KYLEE

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

HURST, GREG NEIL

HURST, GREG NEIL

HURST, GREG NEIL

KNIGHT, KYLEE

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

HURST, GREG NEIL

ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
ELIESON, KURT S
SHORT, PATRICK K

WOODWARD, CHRISTOPHE

TORRES, DEREK A
BELTZ, JEFFREY
BELTZ, JEFFREY
ST.JULIAN, GRANT
GREGG, ROBERT S
BELTZ, JEFFREY
GROB, HEATH
TORRES, DEREK A
TORRES, DEREK A
EWERT, JUSTIN
EWERT, JUSTIN
GROB, HEATH

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 2:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM
2/22/2023 3:00 PM

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ILLEGAL U-TURN

ILLEGAL U-TURN

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEED S/Z 32 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

STORAGE OF VEHICLES

IMPROPER TURN - LEFT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT

STORAGE OF VEHICLES

RUNNING AT LARGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INTERIOR OF STRUCTURE WATER
THEFT

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE

PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

PARKING UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE



